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Product Name: Glade® Plugins® Scented Qil Plus - Hawaiian Breeze

Specification ID: 350000035433

Ingredients

4-tert-
butyldihydrocinnamaldehyde
Benzoic acid, 2-
(methylamino)-, methyl ester
Allyl Cyclohexylpropionate
Cyclamen Aldehyde
4-Tert-Butylcyclohexyl
Acetate

Isoamyl Acetate
Gamma-Undecalactone
Hexyl Acetate
4,7-Methano-1H-inden-6-ol,
3a,4,5,6,7,7a-hexahydro-, 6-
propanoate

Propanedioic acid, 1,3-diethyl
ester
Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene-1-
Carbaldehyde

Verdyl Acetate
Phenoxyethyl Isobutyrate
Ethyl Hexanoate
2-T-Butylcyclohexyl Acetate
Benzenemethanol
Citronellol

Cinnamyl Alcohol

Geraniol

Hexyl cinnamal

Citral

Limonene

Eugenol

Cinnamal

Linalool

CAS Number

18127-01-0

85-91-6

2705-87-5
103-95-7
32210-23-4

123-92-2
104-67-6
142-92-7
17511-60-3

105-53-3

27939-60-2

5413-60-5
103-60-6
123-66-0
88-41-5
100-51-6
106-22-9
104-54-1
106-24-1
101-86-0
5392-40-5
5989-27-5
97-53-0
104-55-2
78-70-6
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